Seaver Autism Center Conference Sponsorship

· Listing in event slideshow

☐ Sponsor a family with financial needs to attend

the conference with a gift of \$_____

YES! I want to sponsor the Seaver Autism Center Annual Conference.

123: I Walle to spolisor the Seaver Autis	in Center Annual Conference.
 ♣ 10,000 • Top billing in conference materials • Reserved seats for 10 • Exhibitor space • Meet-and-greet with conference speakers • Full-page ad in the conference program • Premium rotation in event slideshow • Logo on conference promotional materials • Dedicated shout out on social media • Listing in media release 	Buy ads
	□ \$500 – full page ad 8"x10"□ \$250 – half page ad 8"x5"
	Become an exhibitor (limited opportunities)
	☐ \$500 – dedicated table ☐ \$300 – shared table ☐ \$250 – non-profit table
 \$5,000 Reserved seats for 8 Exhibitor space Meet-and-greet with conference speakers Full-page ad in the conference program Priority rotation in event slideshow Logo on conference promotional materials Shout out on social media Listing in media release 	Name(s):
	Address:
	City: State: Zip:
	Phone:Email:
	☐ My gift is anonymous
 \$2,500 Reserved seats for 6 Exhibitor space Half-page ad in the conference program Logo in event slideshow Listing in conference promotional materials Listing in media release 	☐ Please find a check attached, payable to Seaver Autism Center
	Please charge my: ☐ American Express ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ Discover
	in the amount of
 \$1,000 Reserved seats for 4 Exhibitor space Half-page ad in the conference program Listing in event slideshow 	Credit card number:
	Name on card:
	Expiration date:
 \$500 Reserved seats for 2 Half-page ad in the conference program 	Please send this form to: Seaver Autism Center, One Gustave L. Levy Place, Box 1230, New York, NY 10029-6574. Seaver Autism Center is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit and

Please send this form to: Seaver Autism Center, One Gustave L. Levy Place, Box 1230, New York, NY 10029-6574. Seaver Autism Center is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit and contributions are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. For more info, please contact Savannah Lennertz at savannah.lennertz@mssm.edu or 212-241-0349.

Please contact us by telephone 212.659.8500 or email your name and address to PhilanthropyOptOut@mountsinai.org if you wish to have your name removed from our distribution list of fundraising materials.